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Punti_total Cognome

157
155
155
150
150
150
150
149
149
146
143
140
133
129
125
122
121
121
120
119
119
116
110
108
107
103
101
97
96
93
92
90
84
80
71
69
67
65
65
63
63
60
54
52
50
47
42
42
39
39
36
35
27

AUGELLO
CANTONO
GIVONE
MONTANARO
CORTESE
LAGOMARSINO
SCARAMUZZI
SOLA
BAGNASACCO
COMPOSTO
NICODEMO
DE ROCCO

LA MANTIA
NARDO'
GALLO
RUZZA
MISERENDINO
BERTONE

DE TROIA
BORDIGNON
PERALDO NEIA
SALIVOTTI
IANNONE
SAPPINO
GIVONE
SANFILIPPO
FAZIO
RAMELLA
MOSCA
SILIGO
SELVAGGIO
FERRARO
VIGNONO
RICCARDI
RUGGIERO
PRANDINA
ARMANI
LORUBBIO
DELPIANO
COMO
BELLINAZZO
MISERENDINO
GIUSA
VERGNASCO
TEDESCO
GUALINO
LOGOTETA
BONA
SPAUDO
TOUSCOZ
BANDINI
GABRIELE
TERRASI

Nome

Classe_di_concorso

SILVIA MARIA GIOVA INFANZIA

CHIARA
GENNY

MARIA CARPINELLA
NATALINO GIUSEPPE

MARILENA
AGNESE
CLAUDIA
ILARIA

ANTONELLA GRAZIA ¢

CECILIA
DORIANA OLGA
TANIA
MARIA CRISTINA
CARMELA
ARIANNA
ROSA

VIOLA
ANNA RITA
IRENE

SARA
BENEDETTA
ANNA RITA
GRAZIA
ALESSIA
GIUSEPPE
IRENE

ELISA
SABRINA
ASSUNTA
SIMONA
ELISA

SILVIA
BRUNA
ANNA RITA
MONICA
ELISABETTA
IMMACOLATA
ELISA
SHILPA
CONSUELO
GIOACCHINO
CRISTINA
GIULIA
LORETTA
ANNAMARIA
STEFANIA
TANIA
VALENTINA
BARBARA
GIOVANNA
GIUSEPPINA
ROSEMARIE

INFANZIA
INFANZIA
INFANZIA
INFANZIA
INFANZIA
INFANZIA
INFANZIA
INFANZIA
INFANZIA
INFANZIA
INFANZIA
INFANZIA
INFANZIA
INFANZIA
INFANZIA
INFANZIA
INFANZIA
INFANZIA
INFANZIA
INFANZIA
INFANZIA
INFANZIA
INFANZIA
INFANZIA
INFANZIA
INFANZIA
INFANZIA
INFANZIA
INFANZIA
INFANZIA
INFANZIA
INFANZIA
INFANZIA
INFANZIA
INFANZIA
INFANZIA
INFANZIA
INFANZIA
INFANZIA
INFANZIA
INFANZIA
INFANZIA
INFANZIA
INFANZIA
INFANZIA
INFANZIA
INFANZIA
INFANZIA
INFANZIA
INFANZIA
INFANZIA
INFANZIA

Class_conc_gen
infanzia
infanzia
infanzia
infanzia
infanzia
infanzia
infanzia
infanzia
infanzia
infanzia
infanzia
infanzia
infanzia
infanzia
infanzia
infanzia
infanzia
infanzia
infanzia
infanzia
infanzia
infanzia
infanzia
infanzia
infanzia
infanzia
infanzia
infanzia
infanzia
infanzia
infanzia
infanzia
infanzia
infanzia
infanzia
infanzia
infanzia
infanzia
infanzia
infanzia
infanzia
infanzia
infanzia
infanzia
infanzia
infanzia
infanzia
infanzia
infanzia
infanzia
infanzia
infanzia
infanzia

Class_conc_sost

Incl_con_riserva Lingue

X X 4 X 4 X 4 4 X X X 4 X X X o 4 X 4 o o o X 4 o XX 4 XX XXXXXXXXX4XXXXXXXXXX 44X X

Data_nascita
24/06/1978
06/05/1974
31/05/1982
27/04/1975
09/08/1977
30/03/1963
27/04/1981
04/05/1972
12/06/1974
15/09/1973
21/08/1972
11/07/1963
26/06/1979
10/09/1971
11/10/1968
30/01/1975
08/01/1980
09/03/1983
15/03/1978
16/09/1983
13/06/1984
10/06/1983
16/04/1979
15/08/1964
04/08/1983
12/04/1978
04/12/1978
24/08/1977
28/09/1983
20/12/1966
21/08/1982
18/03/1977
23/06/1982
15/11/1971
31/05/1971
17/03/1966
21/10/1983
21/09/1969
18/12/1979
16/09/1988
06/07/1974
03/07/1978
24/12/1977
29/06/1985
27/12/1973
10/01/1959
31/01/1966
19/05/1983
06/01/1988
10/07/1974
25/09/1967
14/02/1975
04/05/1981

Prov_nas
CL
BI
BI
NA
AG
GE
BI
TO
BI
CcT
BI
VC
BI
BA
RC
BI
PA
BI
BI
VC
BI
BI
SA
BI
TO
EN
EN
NU
BI
NA
AO
BI
BI
MT
FG
SP
BI
MT
BI
EE
BI
PA
EN
BI
BI
BI
BI
BI
BI
BI
BA
PA
AG

Punti_prec
0
0

O O o o o

O O o oo

o o

Punti_abil
13
15
18
15
15
16
18
12
14
16
12
16
11
15
16
12
15
42
13
41
41
41
14
14
11
13
15
13
12
15
12
18
12
14
11
13
16
14
16
39
13
15
15
40
12
11
14
14
39
13
15
17
18

Punti_serv Punt

36
36
26
36
24
36
36
36
132
36
50
36
98
36
36
38
36
36
93
36
36
36
96
36
96
28
36
84
84
24
80
72
72
66
60
56
48
0
46
24
2
34
0
12
38
36
28
28
0
26
0
0
0
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i_titoli Punti

108
104
12
98
24
95
96
101
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54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108

26
26
24
24
24
22
21
21
20
20
20
19
19
19
19
18
18
18
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14

MAZARA

DALLIMONTI PERINI

ZORDAN
GORETTI
BORRIONE
SERINO
ROMEO
REITANO
TRIVERI
GIVONETTI
VAGLIERI
BRANCIFORTI
GHIOTTI
ACQUADRO
RISPOLI
ARENA
FORNO
VINZIO
BRUNETTI
SELETTO
FILIGHERA
BROGLIO
PELLA
TASSONE
FERRO

MARTINERTESTA

CORBELLO
BALOSSINO
STROBINO
ZEPPI
RAMELLA
PASCHETTO
PIN
FERRARO
PAPAIANNI
PIZZATO
SIDERI
PALDINO

VAGLIOMOIEN

COSTA
AIAZZONE
SMORGON
PERNICI
ROMEO
ARNONE
SOLA
SAVIOLO

MERCANDINO

GABRIELE
POZZATI
LAVEDER
DISTEFANO
CALIARO
COLOMBO

FRANCESCA
SIMONETTA
ORNELLA
BEATRICE
ANNALISA

DOMENICANGELO

DOMENICA
PATRIZIA
DOMENICO
FEDERICA
CHIARA
CONCETTA
GIOVANNA
LAURA
ANTONIA
LAURA
SARA
FRANCESCA
ROBERTA
CHIARA
LORENZO
ELISA
BARBARA

MARIA ELENA

TIZIANA
ERICA
LORENA
SIMONETTA
ELENA
ROSSELLA
BARBARA
PAOLA
CRISTINA
MORENA
GIUSEPPE
ALESSANDRA
ANTONELLA
FRANCESCA
SUSANNA
ALESSIA
GIORGIA
STEFANIA
LIA
VALENTINA
CAROLINA
PATRIZIA
MANUELA
GIGLIOLA
MARIA
CINZIA
STEFANIA
EMANUELA
CRISTINA
MARIAELENA

INFANZIA
INFANZIA
INFANZIA
INFANZIA
INFANZIA
INFANZIA
INFANZIA
INFANZIA
INFANZIA
INFANZIA
INFANZIA
INFANZIA
INFANZIA
INFANZIA
INFANZIA
INFANZIA
INFANZIA
INFANZIA
INFANZIA
INFANZIA
INFANZIA
INFANZIA
INFANZIA
INFANZIA
INFANZIA
INFANZIA
INFANZIA
INFANZIA
INFANZIA
INFANZIA
INFANZIA
INFANZIA
INFANZIA
INFANZIA
INFANZIA
INFANZIA
INFANZIA
INFANZIA
INFANZIA
INFANZIA
INFANZIA
INFANZIA
INFANZIA
INFANZIA
INFANZIA
INFANZIA
INFANZIA
INFANZIA
INFANZIA
INFANZIA
INFANZIA
INFANZIA
INFANZIA
INFANZIA

infanzia
infanzia
infanzia
infanzia
infanzia
infanzia
infanzia
infanzia
infanzia
infanzia
infanzia
infanzia
infanzia
infanzia
infanzia
infanzia
infanzia
infanzia
infanzia
infanzia
infanzia
infanzia
infanzia
infanzia
infanzia
infanzia
infanzia
infanzia
infanzia
infanzia
infanzia
infanzia
infanzia
infanzia
infanzia
infanzia
infanzia
infanzia
infanzia
infanzia
infanzia
infanzia
infanzia
infanzia
infanzia
infanzia
infanzia
infanzia
infanzia
infanzia
infanzia
infanzia
infanzia
infanzia

4 A4 X 4 44444444 444444444 4X 44 A4 44444444444 AAA-A4AXX-og4Xoqg4X-o o444

21/08/1972
14/12/1971
26/01/1968
15/09/1981
06/12/1977
11/04/1976
29/12/1979
27/02/1982
10/03/1980
18/06/1980
01/10/1981
13/01/1974
09/04/1970
19/05/1982
01/04/1981
31/07/1982
14/03/1971
09/05/1978
22/01/1974
03/02/1982
01/01/1979
06/03/1975
11/10/1974
23/09/1972
14/06/1981
18/08/1982
03/02/1980
07/08/1962
09/07/1976
19/01/1982
28/04/1980
26/05/1970
13/08/1978
07/04/1979
08/02/1969
15/09/1977
29/04/1959
28/03/1979
14/08/1974
19/06/1970
29/06/1977
08/10/1971
19/07/1983
06/12/1982
07/06/1974
31/10/1971
21/10/1980
11/03/1981
13/01/1980
15/07/1979
09/01/1966
16/10/1980
11/04/1967
21/09/1981

Bl
Bl
EE
Bl
Bl
NA
RC
RC
RC
Bl
Bl
CL
Bl
Bl
SA
VvC
Bl
VvC
TO
Bl
NO
VvC
Bl
SA
Bl
VvC
AV
Bl
Bl
VvC
BI
Bl
BI
(O
CE
Bl
CA
Bl
BI
Bl
BI
Bl
AO
Bl
AG
Bl
Bl
Bl
PA
VvC
Bl
CcT
Bl
Bl

14
14
13
18
12
15
18
18
14
14
17
16
13
16
15
15
18
11
14
17
14
14
17
11
14
14
17
16
13
16
13
16
13
13
16
16
16
12
12
15
15
15
15
13
12
13
11
14
14
14
14
14
14
11

O OO O O0OO0OO0OONONOOODOOOOOOODODODODODODODOLODODODODODODODOODO0ODO0ODOLODLODOLODOLODLODOLODOLODOLODODOOOOW®OoODOoO

=
NN

W O OO0 OO0 WOWOOODODODWWOOODWWOWOLOWOLOWWOLOOWWOWNOWPRWOOWOO WWWOoOoWw

O O O o

[ER
N

O OO 0O 0000000000000 O0DO0ODO0DO0OD0D0D0DO0D0DO0ODO0ODO0DO0ODO0ODO0ODO0ODO0ODO0ODO0ODO0ODO0DO0O0DO0OO0OWOLOOOO P+



109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162

14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11

PROTO
VUILLERMIN
MALAVOLTA
GARIAZZO
GASPARINI
DISCA
COSTA
BORDONARO
ROSSO
GAGLIANO
D'URSO
ZANGROSSI
MOSCHETTO
DOPPIU
ESPOSITO
MOSCA
VALZ GIANINET
VISCONTE
MINNITI
CIULLA
VANINI
CACCAMO
BOZZONETTI
FERRAROTTI
FERRARI
BRUNO
BORZACCHELLI
CATTO
ALBANO
ZEGNA

DE POLLI
GUERRINI
CALLERAME
CIRIELLO
GRANERO
SPEROTTO
SPENNACCHIO
POSILLIPO
QUAREGNA
MIOTELLO
RESSIA
BERTINETTI
CALANDRINO
CASA
MIANO
LACCHIA
GOLIA
CARDILE
CAPITONI
CALFA
DONIS
GELSOMINO
VETRIOLO

MACCHIERALDO

ROSSANA
MONICA
SARA

ILARIA
SILVIA
ALESSANDRA
MANUELA
VALERIA
ROSSANA
STELLA
FEDERICA
CLAUDIA
MANUELA
RAFFAELLA
MICHELA
TIZIANA
JESSICA
ANNAMARIA

CARMELA IRENE

GIUSEPPINA
ILARIA
GIUSEPPE
SILVIA
ROMINA
VALERIA
LOREDANA
ANGELINA
STEFANIA
BARBARA
DANILA
DANIELA
PATRIZIA
MARIANGELA
SIMONA
NICOLETTA
ELISA
DONATELLA
ROSA
ELISABETTA
SERENA
ILENA AMBRA
ELISA
ETTORE
LEONARDO
SANTA ROSA
PAOLA
MERY
CHIARA
CLAUDIA
RENATA
LAURA
CRISTINA
MARIASTELLA
SIMONETTA

INFANZIA
INFANZIA
INFANZIA
INFANZIA
INFANZIA
INFANZIA
INFANZIA
INFANZIA
INFANZIA
INFANZIA
INFANZIA
INFANZIA
INFANZIA
INFANZIA
INFANZIA
INFANZIA
INFANZIA
INFANZIA
INFANZIA
INFANZIA
INFANZIA
INFANZIA
INFANZIA
INFANZIA
INFANZIA
INFANZIA
INFANZIA
INFANZIA
INFANZIA
INFANZIA
INFANZIA
INFANZIA
INFANZIA
INFANZIA
INFANZIA
INFANZIA
INFANZIA
INFANZIA
INFANZIA
INFANZIA
INFANZIA
INFANZIA
INFANZIA
INFANZIA
INFANZIA
INFANZIA
INFANZIA
INFANZIA
INFANZIA
INFANZIA
INFANZIA
INFANZIA
INFANZIA
INFANZIA

infanzia
infanzia
infanzia
infanzia
infanzia
infanzia
infanzia
infanzia
infanzia
infanzia
infanzia
infanzia
infanzia
infanzia
infanzia
infanzia
infanzia
infanzia
infanzia
infanzia
infanzia
infanzia
infanzia
infanzia
infanzia
infanzia
infanzia
infanzia
infanzia
infanzia
infanzia
infanzia
infanzia
infanzia
infanzia
infanzia
infanzia
infanzia
infanzia
infanzia
infanzia
infanzia
infanzia
infanzia
infanzia
infanzia
infanzia
infanzia
infanzia
infanzia
infanzia
infanzia
infanzia
infanzia

POLIVALENTE

4 X 4 4 4 44X 444X g4 4444 444X 4444444444 A4AXoA4A4XoA4A4XogqA4X oA A A4 -d-d-4

30/08/1980
24/07/1979
09/12/1977
11/12/1976
31/12/1976
05/03/1972
18/04/1970
11/03/1962
17/10/1958
28/10/1979
07/08/1979
24/02/1977
12/04/1974
04/05/1979
23/05/1975
31/05/1962
22/06/1982
08/04/1979
09/01/1982
30/04/1981
22/10/1979
12/05/1979
01/02/1978
16/12/1977
02/09/1972
10/05/1963
12/08/1968
03/12/1980
28/07/1976
07/04/1966
24/01/1953
04/12/1971
19/03/1982
10/06/1975
28/10/1967
19/10/1980
29/08/1964
16/11/1962
16/11/1982
17/05/1982
19/11/1979
26/09/1978
09/01/1974
04/06/1973
28/11/1970
17/08/1947
08/12/1978
09/02/1979
15/10/1972
16/02/1966
12/02/1968
02/04/1972
16/02/1983
20/05/1981

BR
AO
Bl
Bl
Bl
CL
Bl
VvC
Bl
EN
Bl
Bl
Bl
Bl
NA
Bl
Bl
AG
RC
AG
Bl
RC
Bl
Bl
Bl
NA
NA
Bl
Bl
Bl
BI
Bl
EN
Bl
Bl
Bl
TO
CE
BI
Bl
TO
Bl
AG
PA
ME
Bl
cz
ME
GR
(&)
Bl
Bl
EN
TO

14
14
14
14
14
11
14
14
14
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
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163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186

11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11

EGITTO
CALIGARIS
VACCARI
PERAZZA
SPOTO
CIUFFREDA
FERRARA
RISPO

COSTANZA FILIDOR

BOCCA
CAPUTO
GENSABELLA
FRACASSO
GIUSA
IOVINO
MAZZOCCHI
MARANGI
MAZZON
DEBELLIS
BECCARO
SQUARA
UECHER
NEGRO
SENATORE

MARIAANGELA INFANZIA
TIZIANA INFANZIA
SARA INFANZIA
MARIA ROSA INFANZIA
MARIELLA INFANZIA
ADDOLORATA INFANZIA
ELENA INFANZIA
RAFFAELA INFANZIA
CRISTINA INFANZIA
PAOLA INFANZIA
SILVANA INFANZIA
EGLE INFANZIA
ELEONORA INFANZIA
CATENA KATIA PATRI:INFANZIA
MARIELLA INFANZIA
PIETRO INFANZIA
ROSANNA INFANZIA
TATIANA INFANZIA
DEBORA INFANZIA
MARIOLINA INFANZIA
SUSANNA INFANZIA
CHIARA INFANZIA
TIZIANA INFANZIA
CARMELA INFANZIA

w44 444444 4X 4944444444 4+44X

-NON CHIAMARE

25/07/1976
16/08/1952
02/07/1978
26/07/1974
06/01/1988
04/08/1968
23/08/1965
20/05/1979
05/07/1970
07/10/1966
29/10/1972
01/04/1982
11/03/1981
23/03/1980
07/02/1980
12/08/1979
03/01/1979
10/09/1977
11/10/1975
22/02/1967
23/03/1966
28/06/1966
25/09/1960
08/03/1988

cT
Bl
Bl
Bl
Bl
FG
Bl
NA
Bl
Bl
EE
EN
LE
EN
Bl
NA
FG
Bl
BA
VvC
EE
Bl
Bl
SA

11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
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